Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S595/99

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

687038

Consulting Health Solutions Ltd

|/ We

Frank Wessely, 81 Station Road, Marlow, Bucks, SL7 1NS

Peter Hughes-Holland, 81 Station Road, Marlow, Bucks, SL7 1NS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

as at 02 April 2014

.

Signed | U /

Date 02 Apnl 2014

Quantuma LLP T/A Quantuma Restructy
81 Station Road
Mariow

Bucks

SL7 INS

rnng

Ref 6000005/FFW/PJH/CSJ
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Ing

-
-9
[=]
[+ 4
pun |
=
=
v

For Official Use

WA

12/04/2014 #399
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Consulting Health Solutions Ltd

on the 2 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ATIE ToNES
Signed %POA«/\

Dated O 2|04 [ roiY




Consulting Health Solutions Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 Apr!l 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 60,810 00 NIL
Cash at Bank 2,500 00 2,500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500 00
Signature &Da/l pate 02 OY 2y

!



Consuiting Health Solutions Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 Apnl 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 2,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,500 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,500 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,500 00
Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 976 00
Director's Loan Account 29,055 00
HM Revenue & Customs 60,264 00
90,295 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (87,795 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (87,795 00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (87,795 00)

Signature \éé\ﬂj\/*/’ Date_ O204 ZO'L!"



61 80 P10Z uCy Z0

20 €1L0Z 1BA DS 8dl

| 40 | 9beg

00'S6Z2°06 Bujjjeyo sepyu3 g
00 LZS gN¥ +89 '9|epuassoy ‘aloysw|3H ‘peoy aqLUOdioH ‘ISNOH [[PABMN Sajepuassoy 00dD
00 §50'62 04d8 619y ‘aliysyieg ‘'weoydjeyy ‘|iH pIojysy ‘asnoy as|ignf Sauor aney 00¥D
00 290'v1 gvs 0L ‘mobse|D 26662 X089 Od ‘#951S suonesado LD SWwic)sny g snuaAsy WH €0HD
00 SS¥ IX¥ 6108 ‘BlISHIOA 1SAM ‘UOIEAUNIBID ‘0L ) X0g Od 'SIONMES 09 B UYL pJemoH o0 sauedwo) JO JensiBay ay ) LOHD
00 /619 avl SZ7 ‘joodiaan] '1saag sswer ‘esnoH uelbay 'iool4 Yig ¢ yun Aouaajosu| jeuonep SWICISNS @ anuaaay WH 00HD
3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

sio)pain Auedwon - g
P17 suonnjog yijeay Bunnsuo)y
Buunjonssay ewnmuend v/L 417 ewnjuenp




